
Navy (0) -vs- Mercyhurst (0)
10/09/2022

 
 

 

Date: 10/09/2022
Time: 1:40 AM

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Navy 6 6 2 3 17
Mercyhurst 0 1 1 1 3

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:33 USNA G Holden Seybold
1st 7:01 USNA G Michael Heller
1st 5:27 USNA G Chris  Kim
1st 4:09 USNA G Travis Berzins
1st 3:10 USNA G Connor Simpson
1st 2:14 USNA G-E John Nelligan
2nd 6:33 HURST G-E Nate Cheney
2nd 6:01 USNA G-E Liam Mcinerney
2nd 5:20 USNA G Tiernan Brunner
2nd 4:42 USNA G John Nelligan
2nd 4:25 USNA G Danny Taylor
2nd 3:05 USNA G Jacques Dutton
2nd 2:17 USNA G John Nelligan
3rd 4:49 HURST G Owen Hardner
3rd 1:00 USNA G Tiernan Brunner
3rd 0:22 USNA G Erik Nordquist
4th 7:30 USNA G Erik Nordquist
4th 2:48 USNA G Danny Taylor
4th 2:35 HURST G Teagan Thomas
4th 0:00 USNA G Spencer Shelley

Team Statistics

USNA HURST
Shots 31 17
Goals 17 3
Assists 0 3
Points 17 6
Exclusions 6 8
Steals 0 4
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:18 HURST E Ben Villareal
1st 0:33 HURST E JP Kirouac
1st 0:33 USNA E John Nelligan
1st 2:27 HURST E Joe Reinsma
1st 3:31 HURST E Owen Hardner
1st 5:54 HURST E-P Reed Bearden
1st 6:10 USNA E Hayden Kahn
2nd 4:50 USNA E Sean O'Boyle
2nd 6:03 HURST E Nate Cheney
2nd 6:44 USNA E-P Danny Taylor
2nd 7:31 HURST E Derek Kagen
3rd 4:17 HURST E Teagan Thomas
4th 5:23 USNA E Jamie Cassidy
4th 7:05 USNA E John Nelligan



Individual
 
 
Navy 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Jack Hightower 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1B Owen Gurich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Kyle Yelensky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Spencer Shelley 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Payton Comstock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Jake Altmayer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Holden Seybold 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Travis Berzins 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Connor Simpson 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Graham Lindner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Hayden Kahn 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
11 Ivan Pang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Michael Heller 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Nathan Duchez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
14 Cole Mckechnie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Will Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Peter Hillen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Tommy Mcknew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Tiernan Brunner 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
19 Henry Williams 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Jacques Dutton 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1-0
21 Chris  Kim 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
22 Rory Begin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 John Nelligan 3 3 0 3 2 0 0 1-0
25 Kyle Faison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
26 Erik Nordquist 5 2 0 2 0 2 0 0-0
27 Sean O'Boyle 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
28 Jamie Cassidy 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
31 Liam Mcinerney 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
32 Danny Taylor 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 1-0

Totals 31 17 0 17 6 2 0 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Jack Hightower 27:00 2 8
1B Owen Gurich 5:00 1 2

Totals 3 10

Mercyhurst 3

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Parker Wood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Tony  Golin 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
2 Danilo Vujovic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Teagan Thomas 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-1
4 Joe Reinsma 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
5 Joel Parnell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Benjamin Villareal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Kywann Jagaroo 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
8 Owen Hardner 4 1 0 1 1 1 1 0-2
9 JP Kirouac 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0-1
10 Derek Kagen 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0-0
11 Brennan Cumby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Reed Bearden 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
13 Ben Villareal 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
14 Nate Cheney 4 1 0 1 1 0 1 0-0
17 Nicholas Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Erich Fuhrman 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 17 3 3 6 8 4 4 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Tony  Golin 24:15 14 9
1A Parker Wood 7:45 3 4

Totals 17 13


